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Red Division

Fighting Basset Hounds
Adult

Mask

Jameson's Bet

Blue Division

DYNO6* The Champ #12 +4
DRAGONS 2

Sevenl25

Impulsive Overthinker

White Division

Don't blink!!!

HIDEN

Quintin Quarantino K
* AtomicTrom (Keep?)

Total Points

Fighting Basset Hounds
DYNO6* The Champ #12 +4
Adult

Quintin Quarantino K
Mask

Don't blink!!!

HIDEN

DRAGONS 2
Sevenl25

Jameson's Bet

* AtomicTrom (Keep?)
Impulsive Overthinker
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2359.35
2281.75
2133.85
2032.75
2001.80
2000.00
1874.65
1871.65
1856.90
1768.60
1726.15
1229.95
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PCT
0.786
0.571
0.571
0.357

PCT
0.714
0.500
0.357
0.143

PCT
0.643
0.571
0.500
0.286

DIV
4-2

3-3
2-4

DIV
5-1
2-4
4-2
1-5

DIV
4-2
3-3
2-4
3-3

PF
1878.25
1766.50
1649.90
1495.55

PF
1888.60
1579.35
1543.25
1062.50

PF
1584.00
1608.95
1713.50
1528.85
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PA
1507.75
1547.65
1473.55
1716.85

PA
1615.15
1588.95
1729.55
1660.45

PA
1538.70
1610.20
1616.40
1694.00

PTS
2359.35
2133.85
2001.80
1768.60

PTS
2281.75
1871.65
1856.90
1229.95

PTS
2000.00
1874.65
2032.75
1726.15
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